
Continued on page 21

1g

f¿lunJ 159 Industrial Parkway, Burlington, Vermont 05401 . POE Box 929, Burlington, Vermont 05402'' (800) 772-2126 Fax (802) 862-4822 Visit our! website at: hffp://www.Edlundcò.corn osth
1519001

#270 NSF ELECTRIC CAN OPENER

PART #
LIST

PRICE UlM DESCRIPTION

A034B 124.00 EA. ARMATURE 115V BALANCED
A049 10.00 EA. ACTUATOR, #270 SWITCH
A054 6.00 EA. ADJUSTOR, #270 HEIGHT
A055 15.00 EA. ADAPTOR, #270 DRIVE GEAR
A059 8.00 EA. ACTUATOR, #270 ROD MOUNT
A272 490.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #270 GEAR TRAIN W/1 15V MOTOR
A273 165.00 EA. WELDMENT, #270 MOTOR HOUSING
A274 152.00 EA. WELDMENT, #270 BASE
A276 15.50 EA. ASSEMBLY, #270 REAR GEAR PLATE
A277 40.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #270 FRONT GEAR PLATE
A278 36.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #270 OUTPUT GEAR SHAFT
A279 10.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #270 SHIELD
A280 65.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #270 LEVER
A281 12.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #270 SWITCH ACTUATOR
A2812 12.50 EA. ASSEMBLY, #270 LEVER ARM BEARING MOUNT
A2813 14.50 EA. ASSEMBLY, #203/#270 ROCKER SWITCH
A2814 26.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #270 ROLLER SWITCH
A2815 37.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #270 CAM
A282 48.00 EA. WELDMENT, #270 FRAME
A283 615.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #270 FRAME, 116V
A284 3.00 EA. WELDMENT, #270 GEAR LATCH
A285 557.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #270 GEAR TRAIN W/230V MOTOR
A288 116.00 EA. WELDMENT, #270 KNIFEHOLDER
A289 67.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #270 ROD MOUNT
A572 14.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #201/#270 ist GEAR AND PINION
A573 15.00 EA. ASSEMBLY, #201/#270 2ND GEAR AND PINION
B117 3.00 EA. BRUSH, MOTOR (2 REO)
B194 2.00 EA. BRACKET, #270 SWITCH
B201 2.00 EA. BEARING, #270, i/41DX5/i6ODXi/2 AA-335-4
B202 28.00 EA. BEARiNG, ROD END 1/4-28 SPFL-4 MODIFIED
B237 42.50 EA. BREAKER, #270 CSA CIRCUIT
B255 24.50 EA. BEARING, #270C BARHOLDER TOP
C007 2.00 EA. CAP, #203/#266/#270 BRUSH
C091 .50 EA. CONNECTOR, #20i/#203/#266/#270 LEAD
C099 10.50 EA. CORD SET, REGULAR 7', 18/3, GRAY
C192 11.00 EA. CAM, #270
C243 13.00 EA. CLEVIS, #270 LEVER
C255 .50 EA. CAP, #270C BARHOLDER
D032 3.00 EA. DIODE, #203/#270
F059 2.00 EA. FEET, #270 NSF, GRAY 70 DURO
GO41SP 35.00 EA. GEAR, #270 DRIVE SINGLE PACK
G047 4.50 EA. GASKET, #270 BASE
H034i 16.50 EA. HOUSING, #270 PLASTIC
H068 6.50 EA. HOUSING, #270 GEAR
1004 8.00 EA. INSULATOR, ECO SWITCH PAD
K03i 6.00 EA. KNOB, #270 (DAVIES #70-C)
K0455P 22.00 EA. KNIFE, #270 NSF S/S WITH O RING

PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor

http://www.cvisiontech.com/


C0 

J C 
N) (J 

N) -Lw - 
w 

m 

CD ODD 

CD D 
0) (Q 

as 
CD 

3 0 
D 

(0 01 

o9 
C 

CD 

CoED 

=CO t N) 

ms 20 Ea 
D s 
Pm n o 3g 

O 
01 a O 
pa o 

C,) 

o 
M 

h) o 

PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor

http://www.cvisiontech.com/


21

EWIdESO 9001
159 Industrial Parkway, Burlington, Vermont 05401 P.O. Box 929, Burlington, Vermont 05402

'r' (800) 772-2126 Fax (802) 862-4822 Visit our website at: http://www.Edlundcacom 03102

#270 NSF ELECTRIC CAN OPENER
Continued from page 19

LIST
PART # PRICE UlM DESCRIPTION

K053 11.50 EA. KNOB, #270C W/1/4-20 X 9/16 STUD
L064 6.50 EA. LEVER, #270
L065 27.00 EA. LEVER, #270 ACTUATOR
L065C 31.00 EA. LEVER, #270C ACTUATOR
L066 3.50 EA. LATCH, #270 KNIFEHOLDER
L073 5.00 EA. LABEL, #270 RATING & CLEANING !NSTR.
L087 1.00 EA. LABEL, #270 CAUTION
MOO6BSP 171.00 EA. MOTOR, #270 115V, BALANCED
M0075P 226.00 EA. MOTOR, #270 230V
M075 32.00 EA. MOUNT, #270 ROD BEARING
M076 2.00 EA. MOUNT, #270 LEVER
M078 9.50 EA. MOUNT, #270 LEVER ARM BEARING
M096 3.50 EA. MANUAL, #270 INSTRUCTION
N054 .50 EA. NUT, 1/4-28 JAM HEX PLATED
N056 .50 EA. NUT, #10-24 PLATED HEX
P002 2.00 EA. PIN, #270 CLEVIS
P004 2.00 EA. PIN, #270 CLEVIS, 1/4D X 1-1/8
P183 4.00 EA. PLATE, #270 MOTOR SPACER
P244 5.50 EA. PLATE, #270 GASKET
P245 .50 EA. PIN, #270 3/16 D. X 13/16 ROLL PLATED
P260 2.00 EA. PLATE, #270 GEAR LATCH
P262 1.00 EA. PLUG, #270 3/8" DOME HEYCO #2617
P263 .50 EA. PIN, #270 S/S DOWEL, 3/32 DIA. X 5/16
R072 5.00 EA. RELIEF, STRAIN FLEX WATERTIGHT
R090 1.00 EA. RING, #270 "0", KNIFE STUD
R092 16.00 EA. ROD, #270
R093 1.50 EA. RETAINER, #270 ROD
SO49-12 4.00 PKG. SCREW, 6-32, 12 PACK
8060 .50 EA. SÇREW, 8-32 x 1-1/2 HEX HEAD, S/S
S158 2.00 EA. SPRING, #201/#266/#203/#270/#350 BRUSH (2 REO)
S228 15.50 EA. SWITCH, #201/#270 ROLLER
S299 2.50 EA. SCREW, #270 SHOULDER, 1/4 X 1
S308 2.50 EA. SPRING, #270 DRIVE GEAR LOCK
5309 11.50 EA. SCREW, #270 GEAR LOCK SHOULDER
S312 9.00 EA. SWITCH, #270 ROCKER, ARROW HART
5314 9.00 EA. SCREW, #270 KH LATCH SHOULDER
S316 7.00 EA. SCREW, #270 RIGHT SHOULDER
S317 7.00 EA. SCREW, #270 LEFT SHOULDER
S318 1.00 EA. SHIM, #270 005X3351 DX.4380D S/S
S321 .50 EA. SCREW, 8-32 X 5/8 SHC, PLATED
S323 1.00 EA. SCREW, 10-32 X 7/8 SET, S/S
S337 10.50 EA. SPACER, #270 LEVER
S338 6.00 EA. SPACER, #270 ACTUATOR LEVER
S351 16.50 EA. STOP, #270 LINKAGE
S369 .50 EA. SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1/2 SET
S432 .50 EA. SCREW, 16-32 X 1/4 S.S. RHM PHILLIPS
T007 1.00 EA. TERMINAL, ROUND TONGUE
W012 .50 EA. WASHER, #8 S/S FLAT
W018-12 4.00 PKG. WASHER, 10X3/16 PLATED LOCK, 12 PACK
W019 .50 EA. WASHER, #4 INTRL TOOTH LOCK, S/S
W023 .50 EA. WASHER, #8 5/5 LOCK
W039 1.50 EA. WASHER, #201/#270 THRUST
W055 .50 Ft WIRE, 18 GA. BLACK
W093 2.00 EA. WASHER, #270 THRUST #1T-705-2

PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor

http://www.cvisiontech.com/


#2
70

 
N

S
F

 
E

LE
C

T
R

IC
 

C
A

N
 

O
P

E
N

E
R

 
- 

G
E

A
R

 
T

R
A

IN
 

J e 

/S
S

46
//A

 
I 

w
, 

im
'.i

 
ot

T
-n

 iia
i 

-.
 

J e 

I-
 

w
 

'n
 

D
 

I-
1 

o 0"
 o z 

'n
 

(4
 

f'¿
j 

¿
 

15
9 

In
du

st
ria

l 
P

ar
kw

ay
, 

B
ur

lin
gt

on
, 

V
er

m
ön

t 
05

40
1 

P
.O

. 
B

ox
 

92
9,

 
bu

rli
ng

to
n,

 
V

er
m

on
t 

05
40

2 
U

fl
 

s0
00

 
(8

00
) 

77
2-

21
26

 
F

ax
 

(8
02

) 
86

2-
48

22
 

V
is

it 
ou

r 
w

eb
si

te
 

at
: 

ht
tp

://
w

w
w

.E
dl

un
dc

o.
co

m
 

03
/0

2 

T
 

22
 

('J
 

D
: 

04
 

V
) 'n
 

D
 

D
 

o 'n
 

C
 

C
 

C
 

(A
 

©
 

©
 

PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor

http://www.cvisiontech.com/

